The Genie GPR816/12R is a power supply in
a 19” standard 1U rack, which can transform
AC120V or 230V to 16 ports of regulated
DC12V 0.5A output. It’s a perfect power
supply for a number of cameras, housings,
pan tilt turning devices or other surveillance
equipment.
8A 16-Port 500mA DC12V Rack Mount Regulated Power Supply
GPR816/12R
POWER SUPPLY
• Built-in NFB to avoid current overload
• Built-in PTC fuse for overcurrent and resettable protection on each port
• Built-in a fan at front and back panel to lower the operating temperature
Key Features
Bioaccess Sales Ltd. reserves the right to change
specifications without notice. Please contact your
representative to confirm current specifications.
Sales +44(0)1707 330541
Enquiries sales@genieproducts.co.uk
Website www.genieproducts.co.uk
Specification
Support
Output Voltage DC12V (Regulated)
Output Current 0.5A / Port
Output Trip Current 1A / Port
Short Cut Time 0.2 Sec / Port
Cut Current / Time 2.5A / 4 Sec
Resettable Output /
Time
Auto / 1 sec (Min)
Total Output Current 8A (Max)
Others
Temperature Operating: -10 to 45°C
Storage: -30 to 70°C
Humidity: Up to 95%
Dimensions 437 x 170 x 44mm
Weight 4000g
Ports & Interfaces
Power Input 1 x Power Core
Power Output 16 x 2-pin Terminal Block
Dimensions
170mm
190mm
44
m
m
483mm
POWER
AC 230V
AC 120V
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 1687654321
DC 12V
OUT